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Motorized Tree Sprayers

'Description:

COMPLETE MOTORIZED TREE SPRAY
UNITS ARE VERY RELIABLE &
FUNCTIONAL. JUST SLIP

THESE UNITS INTO A PICKUP OR ONTO A
TRUCK AND GO RIGHT TO WORK.

* Included 100 feet of high pressure hose on
reel

* Integral sump in tank for complete drainage

* Rigid galvanized steel frame for durability

* 50 foot vertical spray and 55 foot horizontal

» 725 PSI pump with 18 GPM flow standard

* Reliable Honda GX340 recoil gasoline engine
* Calibrated tank for measurement of contents



CODE

ST100PMTR
ST150PMTR
ST200PMTR
ST250PMTR
ST300PMTR
ST400PMTR

DESCRIPTION
100 gal. Skid Mount Sprayer
150 gal. Skid Mount Sprayer
200 gal. Skid Mount Sprayer
250 gal. Skid Mount Sprayer
300 gal Skid Mount Sprayer
400 gal Skid Mount Sprayer

DIMENSIONS
66" x 41" x 28"
66" x 41" x 34"
80" x 47" x 33"
80" x 47" x 38"
96" x 46" x 36"
96" x 46" x 45"



