Freecall: 1-877-877-4370 Email: sales@agrimaxx.com

Motorized Tree Sprayers



Description:

COMPLETE MOTORIZED TREE SPRAY UNITS ARE VERY RELIABLE & FUNCTIONAL. JUST SLIP THESE UNITS INTO A PICKUP OR ONTO A TRUCK AND GO RIGHT TO WORK.

Included 100 feet of high pressure hose on reel

- Integral sump in tank for complete drainage
- · Rigid galvanized steel frame for durability
- 50 foot vertical spray and 55 foot horizontal
- 725 PSI pump with 18 GPM flow standard
- Reliable Honda GX340 recoil gasoline engine
- Calibrated tank for measurement of contents

DESCRIPTION	DIMENSIONS
100 gal. Skid Mount Sprayer	66" x 41" x 28"
150 gal. Skid Mount Sprayer	66" x 41" x 34"
200 gal. Skid Mount Sprayer	80" x 47" x 33"
250 gal. Skid Mount Sprayer	80" x 47" x 38"
300 gal Skid Mount Sprayer	96" x 46" x 36"
400 gal Skid Mount Sprayer	96" x 46" x 45"
	 100 gal. Skid Mount Sprayer 150 gal. Skid Mount Sprayer 200 gal. Skid Mount Sprayer 250 gal. Skid Mount Sprayer 300 gal Skid Mount Sprayer